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
& other personal prop. MLS#1858849 $357,500

Reduced

Under Contract

Showing

http://www.remax.com
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0 Polecat Branch Rd. - A peaceful drive to the country and arrive 
at this wooded property! Ready to be molded for your needs! 
Just over 42 acres and plentiful wildlife and trees on a Tennessee 
hillside. Electric & water at the road. Call us today! MLS# 1829663 
$99,000

Call about our 
land listings 

or visit us 
online!

68 Dukes Ln. - Beautiful Equestrian delight! 7 Stall horse barn each 
stall 12x12 and brand new house on nearly 35 acres. All new fencing, 
pond, 90x 32 warehouse/building with o�  ce and bath inside. Work 
from home! Basement studded up, electric ran, plumbed ready! 
MLS#1843150 $675,000

34.94± Acres

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com509 Main Avenue South • Fayetteville, TN 37334 • 931-433-3775 • Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-1340

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker

931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG

931-307-9171

Charla Gardner
Realtor ®, CTG

931-532-0214

Catherine Bartlett
Realtor ®, CTG

931-993-0747Each o�  ce independently owned and operated

LEADING EDGE

99 Short Rd. - Completely remodeled home & guest house all on 
26.6+/-. Features all new windows, exterior doors, shutters, light 
� xtures, appliances, carpet, linoleum, toilets, door hardwood, int. trim, 
fresh paint in/out, ref. hardwood. Loc. in Unity school district & only 
minutes away to Fayetteville or I-65., Central location. This home is a 
must see! MLS#1853444 $269,900

18 Mulberry Rd. - Cute cottage with tons of history! This beautiful 
cottage has been completely redone and has TONS of charm!! If you 
are looking for a home that will surround you with history and country 
charm, don’t miss this one! MLS#1856011 $79,500

0 Perry Pl. - 3 Lake lots in 1! Lots 166, 167 & 176 will transfer 
together as 4.7+/- acres. 2 of these lots go right down to the water. 
For a beautiful spot to build your dream home or lots to develop, 
this location won’t disappoint! Walk down to water to wet a line 
or play in one of the springs, this land has what you’re looking for! 
MLS#1857300 $292,000

48 L. Mitchell Rd. - Country living at its best! 1.5+/- acres 3 BR 2 BA, 
large country kitchen and lg laundry. Plenty of room for mini-farm, 
part-fenced, 30x50 shop/garage, sep 14x24 equipment storage or 
convert to barn. Green � eld views from the rocking chair front porch. 
MLS#1858775 $122,500

606 Magnolia Dr. - The perfect Tim’s Ford Lake FURNISHED home! 
Breathtaking views from screened in deck of the 3BR/2BA home + 
bunk room! Year-round water and � oating dock matched with the 
sunbathing deck make for instant relaxation! Visit & make an o� er 
today! MLS#1860811 $489,900

0 Winchester Hwy. - Approximately 3700 feet of highway frontage 
with two entrances from the highway. MLS# 1859406 $39,500

6.1± Acres

301 Oliver Smith Rd. - SPACIOUS W/UPGRADES! Home zoned 
for So Lincoln School off ers up to 5 BR or 4 w/offi  ce, abundant 
closet space, updated kitchen w/double ovens & extra large 
pantry that holds it all, 1 yr old HVAC, storm shelter on 4+ ac of 
country living! TV &more to stay. MLS#1834683 $175,000

Under Contract

Showing

Under Contra
ct

Showing

Under Contra
ct

Showing

Under Contract

Showing

133 Copeland Rd. - Custom built NE Saltbox log home, Dovetail 
logs, Covered porch to enjoy those lovely afternoons, Pond, 
Creek, Year round spring, Lots of wildlife, Large barn, Private 
setting, Large kitchen, Wood burning stove, Geothermal unit, 
Organic garden spot. MLS#1807967 $450,000

93 +/- AcresUnder Contra
ct

Showing

44 Spring Valley Rd., - Brick home in beautiful Spring Valley Sub. 
Formal LR & DR , Great room w/fi replace, Kit. appliances stay. 
Gas stove & elec. oven. Eat-in kit. area. Master BR to die for 
w/sitting area & 2-sided fi replace. Master BA w/fi replace. High 
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